PAYSLIP

Mr ERNEST SIMUTOWE Cal Date: 2025-01-01 00:00:00 to 2025-01-31 23:59:59
EMPLOY EE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO
010853 272358/43/1 110930473 1003154027 13066159110115
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVE DAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE
105 2014-06-05
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: SCHOOLS AND UNITS OCCUPATION : ASSISTANT ACCOUNTANT
22,000.00 / PTS05
EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:
Description Amount | Description Amount Balance | Description Amount
001P Basic Pay 22,000.00 | Pay AsYou Earn 9,587.36 0.00 | Basic Income 22,000.00
005U Acting Allowance Other Staff 8,128.00 | 900 NHIMA Employee 220.00 0.00 | Other Income - Taxable 6,600.00
017P Hse Allow UNZAPROSU 4,400.00 | NAPSA Employee 1,708.20 0.00 | Other Allowances 8,128.00
042P Transport Allow UNZAPROSU 2,200.00

Total Earnings: 36,728.00

Total Deductions: 11,515.56

|Net Pay: 25,212.44

Taxable

Tax Paid

NAPSA

NHIMA Employer

Current
36,728.00
9,587.36
1,708.20
220.00

YTD
32,328.00
9,587.36
1,708.20
220.00




