

## Mr ERNEST SIMUTOWE Cal Date: 2025-01-01 00:00:00 to 2025-01-31 23:59:59 SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER NRC TPIN NHIMA NO EMPLOYEE NO 13066159110115 010853 272358/43/1 110930473 1003154027 BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVE DAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE 2014-06-05 RATE OF PAY GRADE OCCUPATION: ASSISTANT ACCOUNTANT Basic Run COST CENTRE: SCHOOLS AND UNITS 22,000.00 PTS05 **EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS:** YTD TOTAL: Description Description Description Amount Amount Balance Amount 001P Basic Pay Pay As You Earn 22,000.00 22,000.00 9.587.36 0.00 Basic Income 005U Acting Allowance Other Staff 8,128.00 900 NHIMA Employee 220.00 0.00 Other Income - Taxable 6,600.00

1.708.20

0.00

Other Allowances

Net Pay: 25,212.44

8,128.00

NAPSA Employee

4,400.00

2,200.00

Total Deductions: 11,515.56

	Current	YTD
Taxable	36,728.00	32,328.00
Tax Paid	9,587.36	9,587.36
NAPSA	1,708.20	1,708.20
NHIMA Employer	220.00	220.00

017P Hse Allow UNZAPROSU

Total Earnings: 36,728.00

042P Transport Allow UNZAPROSU